
Purchase five or more vehicles per sale 

and receive trans-assist bonuses. 

 
• Every Friday in July at 9 a.m. ET 

• LiveBlock buyers get half price fees buy fees excluded 

ADESA.com/sarasota 

ADESA Sarasota  

6005 24th Street East    

Bradenton, FL 34203 

941-756-8478 

Honda July Savings in Sarasota 

• Wednesday, Oct. 17, 2013 
• Lane A at 2 p.m. ET 

Available to all dealers. Auction offer will be added to the Honda/Acura Remarketing trans-assist for franchised dealers. Must purchase a minimum of five vehicles to qualify. 

Transportation Mileage Savings 

0 – 200  

201 – 400  

401 – 600  

601+ 

 

MILES TO  

DEALERSHIP 

PAYOUT PER 

VEHICLE 

$50 

$75 

$100 

$125 


