

OPEN SALE

Honda July Savings in Sarasota

Purchase **five or more** vehicles per sale and receive trans-assist bonuses.

- Every Friday in July at 9 a.m. ET
- LiveBlock buyers get half price fees buy fees excluded

Transportation Mileage Savings

MILES TO DEALERSHIP	PAYOUT PER VEHICLE
0 – 200	\$50
201 – 400	\$75
401 – 600	\$100
601+	\$125

HONDA ACURA

Remarketing Remarketing

Available to all dealers. Auction offer will be added to the Honda/Acura Remarketing trans-assist for franchised dealers. Must purchase a minimum of five vehicles to qualify.

ADESA LIVEBLOCK Simulcasting Worldwide ► Join the bidding LIVE, online at ADESA.com

ADESA Sarasota 6005 24th Street East Bradenton, FL 34203 941-756-8478

ADESA DEALERBLOCK.

